Academic Year 2015-16
Tuition Rates

Johnstown Campus
Undergraduate
Pennsylvania Resident

Full-Time Per
Academic Year

Johnstown Campus (except for Engineering Technology,
Nursing, and Respiratory Care)

$12,452
Engineering Technology $13,356
Nursing $15,952
Respiratory Care $13,316

Academic Year 2015-16
Tuition Rates

Johnstown Campus
Undergraduate
Out-of-State Resident

Full-Time Per
Academic Year

Johnstown Campus (except for Engineering Technology,
Nursing, and Respiratory Care)

$23,268
Engineering Technology $25,458
Nursing $29,672

Respiratory Care $24.,868

Full-Time Per
Term

$6,226

$6,678

$7,976

$6,658

Full-Time Per
Term

$11,634

$12,729

$14,836

$12,434

Part-Time Per
Credit

$518

$556

$664

$554

Part-Time Per
Credit

$969

$1,060

$1,236

$1,036


http://www.pitt.edu/
http://www.pitt.edu/
http://www.bc.pitt.edu/
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/tuition/contactTF.php
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/tuition/index.php
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/tuition/tuitionrates.php
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/tuition/reqfees.php
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/tuition/historical/tuithmpg.php
http://www.oafa.pitt.edu/
http://www.bc.pitt.edu/students/
http://www.registrar.pitt.edu/
http://www.ir.pitt.edu/index.php
http://www.fis.pitt.edu/

	20152016_johnPA
	20152016_john-out-state
	20152016-fees-john-undergrad



