## Academic Year 2015-16 Tuition Rates

## Johnstown Campus Undergraduate Pennsylvania Resident

Full-Time Per Academic Year	Full-Time Per Term	Part-Time Per Credit
\$12,452	\$6,226	\$518
\$13,356	\$6,678	\$556
\$15,952	\$7,976	\$664
\$13,316	\$6,658	\$554
	\$12,452 \$13,356 \$15,952	Academic Year Term   \$12,452 \$6,226   \$13,356 \$6,678   \$15,952 \$7,976

## Academic Year 2015-16 Tuition Rates

## Johnstown Campus Undergraduate Out-of-State Resident

	Full-Time Per Academic Year	Full-Time Per Term	Part-Time Per Credit
Johnstown Campus (except for Engineering Technology,			
Nursing, and Respiratory Care)	\$23,268	\$11,634	\$969
Engineering Technology	\$25,458	\$12,729	\$1,060
Nursing	\$29,672	\$14,836	\$1,236
Respiratory Care	\$24,868	\$12,434	\$1,036